BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
06-07 May 2009 - CANAKKAL, Turkey

FINALLY SESSION TEAM POINTS

Bayan/Girls
1 TURKEY 272,5
2 ROMANIA 224
3 SERBIA 91,5
4 MACEDONIA 33
5 MONTENEGRO-KARADAG 29
6 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 18
Erkek/Boys
1 TURKEY 254
2 ROMANIA 216
3 SERBIA 129
4 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 94
5 MACEDONIA 9
TEAMSTOTAL POINT
1 TURKEY 526,5
2 ROMANIA 440
3 SERBIA 220,5
4 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 112
5 MACEDONIA 42
6 MONTENEGRO-KARADAG 29
4th SESSION RESULTS
Rank Name Birth Club Time
50m kurbaga-Breast 17-18 Yas Kategorisi  Erkek/Boys
1 RAZVAN MIHAI TUDOSIE 1992 ROMANIA 00:30:10 9
2 MUSTAFA KACMAZ 1992 TURKEY 00:31:10 7
3 METIN GEYIK 1991 TURKEY 00:31:84 6
4 DARIO TUMJIC 1992 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 00:31:88 5
5 CRISTIAN COJOCARU 1992 ROMANIA 00:32:90 4
6 HARIS HODZIC 1992 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 00:35:40 3
7 LEVENT DERYA CICIKLER 1992 TURKEY 00:33:61 ocC
8 MARKO DUKIC 1992 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 00:35:58 ocC
50m kurbaga-Breast 15-16 Yas Kategorisi Bayan/Girls
1 GULCE KARADENIz 1993 TURKEY 00:34:49 9
2 MELINDA ULBRECHT 1994 ROMANIA 00:35:19 7
3 STEFANIJA DRAGANOV CORDAS 1994 SERBIA 00:35:26 6
4 KATARINA DURDEVICI 1993 MONTENEGRO-KARADAG 00:35:70 5
5 SABINA PAPP 1994 ROMANIA 00:36:06 4
6 EBRU ERGENG 1993 TURKEY 00:36:08 3
7 MEDINA AVDIC 1994 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 00:37:51 2
8 VERA BLAZEVSKA 1994 MACEDONIA 00:37:73 1
9 SEVi KARAHAN 1994 TURKEY 00:37:10 ocC
10 CEREN METIN 1993 TURKEY 00:37:51 ocC
400m serbest-Free  17-18 Yas Kategorisi  Erkek/Boys
1 STEFAN SORAK 1992 SERBIA 04:05:39 9
2 ALIN ARTIMON 1992 ROMANIA 04:06:75 7
3 HASAN EMRE MUSLUOGLU 1992 TURKEY 04:08:29 6
4 ENSAR HAJDER 1991 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 04:11:30 5
5 INANG BARUTCU 1991 TURKEY 04:19:21 4
6 ALEKSANDAR JEREMIC 1991 MACEDONIA 04:25:82 3
7 CONSTANTIN TUDOSE 1991 ROMANIA 04:28:91 2
8 H.DOGUS AKAY 1991 TURKEY 04:21:20 ocC



400m serbest-Free

15-16 Yas Kategorisi
TURKEY

TURKEY

ROMANIA

ROMANIA
MONTENEGRO-KARADAG
MACEDONIA
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
TURKEY

TURKEY

17-18 Yas Kategorisi
ROMANIA

TURKEY

SERBIA

ROMANIA

TURKEY

SERBIA

TURKEY

15-16 Yas Kategorisi
ROMANIA

TURKEY

TURKEY

SERBIA

ROMANIA

SERBIA

TURKEY

17-18 Yas Kategorisi
ROMANIA

TURKEY

TURKEY

15-16 Yas Kategorisi
TURKEY

ROMANIA

TURKEY

ROMANIA

TURKEY

17-18 Yas Kategorisi
TURKEY

ROMANIA

SERBIA
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA

15-16 Yas Kategorisi
TURKEY
ROMANIA

3th SESSION RESULTS

1 YESIM GIRESUNLU 1993
2 MERVE EROGLU 1994
3 MARIA IANCU 1994
4 DAIANA SERBOANE 1993
5 MILICA MARKOVIC 1993
6 SIMONA MARINOVA 1994
7 SANDRA SURIC 1993
8 ECE TURK 1993
9 BERIL POLAT 1994
100m swrt-Back
1 CONSTANTIN TUDOSE 1991
2 MESUT HALICIOGLU 1992
3 IGOR VULESEVIC 1992
4 TUDOR CIOLTEA 1991
5 OGULCAN PATAVI 1991
6 MARKO SPASOV 1992
7 YALIM DEMIRKESEN 1992
100m swrt-Back
1 CARINA MACAVEI 1994
2 GAMZE SAHIN 1993
3 CANSU BUKET TOKAT 1993
4 SARA SAVOVIC 1993
5 BIANCA BOCSA 1993
6 MILICA IVANCEVIC 1994
7 DENIZ IPEK AYASLI 1994
400m karisik-M
1 CONSTANTIN TUDOSE 1991
2 TIMUR DELLALOGLU 1992
3 FURKAN DUMAN 1992
400m karisik-M
1 GIiZEM BOZKURT 1993
2 ALEXANDRA DOBRIN 1993
3 GULSEL OYKU OZCELIK 1994
4 ALECSANDRA ASIMINE 1993
5 SELDA HiLAL AKYUZ 1994
4x100m serbest-Free
1 DOGA-YIGIT-I.OZAN-NURETTIN 1990
2 MARIUS-CRISTIAN-C.ALIN-A.ALIN 1992
3 VLADISTAV-NICOLA-STEFAN-MARKO 1992
4 ARNEL-ANES-ENSAR-DARIO 1992
4x100m serbest-Free
1 MERVE-ILAYDA-YESIM-GIZEM 1994
2 DIANA-MARIA-ALEKSANDRA-BIANCA 1994
Rank Name Birth
200m serbest-Free
1 GIiZEM BOZKURT 1993
2 YESIM GIRESUNLU 1993
3 DAIANA SERBOANE 1993
4 MILICA MARKOVIC 1993
5 REBEKA REPMAN 1994
6 MARIA IANCU 1994
7 SIMONA MARINOVA 1994
8 SANDRA SURIC 1993
9 MERVE EROGLU 1994

Team

15-16 Yas Kategorisi
TURKEY

TURKEY

ROMANIA
MONTENEGRO-KARADAG
SERBIA

ROMANIA

MACEDONIA
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
TURKEY

Bayan/Girls

04:23:33
04:26:85
04:39:39
04:40:00
04:43:70
04:44:76
05:24:59
04:39:56
04:54:16

Erkek/Boys

00:59:38
00:59:56
01:00:99
01:02:11
01:03:68
01:05:98
01:03:02

Bayan/Girls

01:05:97
01:06:47
01:07:10
01:07:23
01:09:60
01:10:83
01:10:06

Erkek/Boys

04:32:07
04:37:39
05:07:21

Bayan/Girls

05:04:89
05:06:79
05:08:75
05:22:38
05:20:22

Erkek/Boys

03:29:11
03:30:57
03:33:07
03:54:70

Bayan/Girls

04:02:20
04:07:11

Time
Bayan/Girls

02:06:92
02:07:66
02:10:64
02:14:33
02:15:31
02:15:33
02:17:34
02:33:85
02:12:17
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200m serbest-Free
DOGA CELIK
ENSAR HAJDER
STEFAN SORAK
ALIN ARTIMON
i.OZAN GIDER
GHEORGHE CRISTIAN TATAR
MARKO SPASOV
ALEKSANDAR JEREMIC
ARNEL DUDIC
HASAN EMRE MUSLUOGLU
INANC BARUTCU
MERT ALTINOK

1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1991
1991
1992
1991
1991

100m kurbaga-Breast

STEFANIJA DRAGANOV CORDAS
CEREN METIN

EBRU ERGENG
SABINA PAPP

VERA BLAZEVSKA
MELINDA ULBRECHT
KATARINA DURDEVICI
MEDINA AVDIC
GULCE KARADENIZ
SEVi KARAHAN
F.GUNISIK KUMRU

1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994

100m kurbaga-Breast

TIMUR DELLALOGLU
RAZVAN MIHAI TUDOSIE
METIN GEYiK

DARIO TUMJIC

CRISTIAN COJOCARU
HARIS HODZIC
MUSTAFA KACMAZ
LEVENT DERYA CICIKLER
MARKO DUKIC

1992
1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

200m kelebek-B.Fly

MELISA AKARSU
GULSEL OYKU OZCELIK
ALECSANDRA ASIMINE
LIGIA GASPAR

KIVILCIM GUNAY

1993
1994
1993
1994
1993

200m kelebek-B.Fly

CONSTANTIN TUDOSE
ZORBEY CAN TURK
STEFAN ANDONOVIC
BERK ALP

DORIN TECAR

HAKAN YARMAN

1991
1991
1991
1992
1991
1992

4x100m karistk-M

C.BUKET-CEREN-MELISA-GIZEM
ALEXANDRA-SABINA-CARINA-BIANCA
SARA-E.STEFANIJA-REBECA-MILICA

1994
1994
1994

4x100m karisik-M

DOGA-TIMUR-NURETTIN-I.OZAN
CONSTANTIN-RAZVAN-ALIN-MARIUS
IGOR-MARCO-STEFAN-NICOLA
ANES-DARIO-ENSAR-ARNEL

1990
1992
1991
1992

17-18
TURKEY
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
SERBIA
ROMANIA
TURKEY
ROMANIA
SERBIA
MACEDONIA
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY

Yas Kategorisi

15-16 Yas Kategorisi
SERBIA

TURKEY

TURKEY

ROMANIA

MACEDONIA

ROMANIA
MONTENEGRO-KARADAG
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

17-18 Yas Kategorisi
TURKEY

ROMANIA

TURKEY
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
ROMANIA
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
TURKEY

TURKEY
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA

15-16 Yas Kategorisi
TURKEY

TURKEY

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

TURKEY

17-18 Yas Kategorisi
ROMANIA

TURKEY

SERBIA

TURKEY

ROMANIA

TURKEY

15-16 Yas Kategorisi
TURKEY

ROMANIA

SERBIA

17-18 Yas Kategorisi
TURKEY

ROMANIA

SERBIA
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA

Erkek/Boys

01:54:63
01:55:92
01:55:97
01:56:16
01:56:26
01:56:78
02:00:73
02:00:90
02:15:35
01:56:93
01:59:35
01:59:83

Bayan/Girls

01:14:90
01:16:23
01:18:09
01:18:20
01:19:19
01:19:25
01:20:76
01:21:12
01:18:53
01:19:47
01:22:17

Erkek/Boys

01:06:67
01:07:83
01:08:79
01:12:54
01:12:68
01:20:61
01:10:45
01:12:99
01:16:74

Bayan/Girls

02:20:38
02:23:68
02:30:44
02:33:23
02:29:29

Erkek/Boys

02:04:84
02:11:43
02:11:82
02:14:14
02:16:31
02:21:87

Bayan/Girls

04:26:10
04:28:87
04:47:22

Erkek/Boys

03:51:94
03:55:04
04:16:80
04:26:43
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2.nd SESSION RESULTS

Rank Name Birth Team
50m kelebek-B.Fly  17-18 Yas Kategorisi
1 NICOLA SIMIC 1991 SERBIA
2 NURETTIN Y. ERHAN 1991 TURKEY
3 [.0ZAN GIDER 1992 TURKEY
4 MARIUS RADU 1992 ROMANIA
5 ALIN COSTE 1992 ROMANIA
6 MARKO SPASOV 1992 SERBIA
7 FILIP DIMOVSKI 1992 MACEDONIA
8 HARIS HODzIC 1992 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
9 ANES CIPURKOVIC 1992 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
10 YILMAZ YIGIT TOKMAN 1992 TURKEY
11 DANIEL DANON 1991 TURKEY
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ZORBEY CAN TURK
STEFAN ANDONOVIC
MARKO DUKIC

50m kelebek-B.Fly

MELISA AKARSU
CARINA MACAVEI
BIANCA BOCSA
HANDE ALPORAL
MEDINA AVDIC
KATARINA DURDEVICI
VERA BLAZEVSKA
SANDRA SURIC

EZGI YAZICI

KIVILCIM GUNAY

100m serbest-Free

DOGA GELIK

MARIUS RADU

ENSAR HAJDER

i.OZAN GIDER

NICOLA SIMIC
VLADISLAV PASKAS
GHEORGHE CRISTIAN TATAR
ALEKSANDAR JEREMIC
FILIP DIMOVSKI

ARNEL DUDIC

YILMAZ YIGIT TOKMAN
MERT ALTINOK

ANES CIPURKOVIC

100m serbest-Free

MERVE EROGLU
ILAYDA DAMAR
BIANCA BOCSA
DAIANA SERBOANE
REBEKA REPMAN
MILICA MARKOVIG
KATARINA DURDEVICI
SANDRA SURIC

200m swrt-Back

CONSTANTIN TUDOSE
DOGA GELIK

IGOR VULESEVIC
MESUT HALICIOGLU
TUDOR CIOLTEA
OGULCAN PATAVI
YALIM DEMIRKESEN

200m swrt-Back

ALEXANDRA DOBRIN
CARINA MACAVEI
GAMZE SAHIN

DENIZ IPEK AYASLI
MILICA IVANCEVIC
SIMONA MARINOVA
SARA SAVOVIC
CANSU BUKET TOKAT

1991 TURKEY
1991 SERBIA
1992 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA

15-16 Yas Kategorisi
1993 TURKEY

1994 ROMANIA

1993 ROMANIA

1994 TURKEY

1994 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
1993 MONTENEGRO-KARADAG
1994 MACEDONIA

1993 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
1994 TURKEY

1993 TURKEY

17-18 Yas Kategorisi
1991 TURKEY

1992 ROMANIA

1991 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
1992 TURKEY

1991 SERBIA

1992 SERBIA

1991 ROMANIA

1991 MACEDONIA

1992 MACEDONIA

1991 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
1992 TURKEY

1991 TURKEY

1992 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA

15-16 Yas Kategorisi
1994 TURKEY

1993 TURKEY

1993 ROMANIA

1993 ROMANIA

1994 SERBIA

1993 MONTENEGRO-KARADAG
1993 MONTENEGRO-KARADAG
1993 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA

17-18 Yas Kategorisi
1991 ROMANIA

1991 TURKEY

1992 SERBIA

1992 TURKEY

1991 ROMANIA

1991 TURKEY

1992 TURKEY

15-16 Yas Kategorisi
1993 ROMANIA

1994 ROMANIA

1993 TURKEY

1994 TURKEY

1994 SERBIA

1994 MACEDONIA

1993 SERBIA

1993 TURKEY

Time
Erkek/Boys

00:25:73
00:25:76
00:25:91
00:26:03
00:26:45
00:26:62
00:28:54
00:29:21
00:30:14
00:26:03
00:27:03
00:27:46
00:29:65
00:31:66

Bayan/Girls

00:28:84
00:29:08
00:29:63
00:30:29
00:30:58
00:31:13
00:33:65
00:35:48
00:30:73
00:31:54

Erkek/Boys

00:50:90
00:51:44
00:53:13
00:53:51
00:53:52
00:53:58
00:53:76
00:56:40
00:57:62
00:57:69
00:53:58
00:54:11
01:00:77

Bayan/Girls

01:00:15
01:00:81
01:01:27
01:01:81
01:02:30
01:03:31
01:03:45
01:08:60

Erkek/Boys

02:06:53
02:11:44
02:13:14
02:14:03
02:14:58
02:18:23
02:21:08

Bayan/Girls

02:19:83
02:21:77
02:25:86
02:25:89
02:32:43
02:36:89
02:41:78
02:25:68
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200m karigtk-M

17-18 Yas Kategorisi

1 CONSTANTIN TUDOSE 1991 ROMANIA
2 ENSAR HAJDER 1991 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
3 TIMUR DELLALOGLU 1992 TURKEY
4 MARKO SPASOV 1992 SERBIA
5 VLAD ZINCA 1992 ROMANIA
6 CAGATAY NizAM 1992 TURKEY
7 FURKAN DUMAN 1992 TURKEY
200m karisik-M 15-16 Yas Kategorisi
1 GIZEM BOZKURT 1993 TURKEY
2 ALEXANDRA DOBRIN 1993 ROMANIA
3 GULSEL OYKU OZCELIK 1994 TURKEY
4 SABINA PAPP 1994 ROMANIA
5 VERA BLAZEVSKA 1994 MACEDONIA
1500m serbest-Free  17-18 Yas Kategorisi
1 ALIN ARTIMON 1992 ROMANIA
2 CONSTANTIN TUDOSE 1991 ROMANIA
3 STEFAN SORAK 1992 SERBIA
4 HASAN EMRE MUSLUOGLU 1992 TURKEY
5 INANC BARUTCU 1991 TURKEY
6 H.DOGUS AKAY 1991 TURKEY
4x200m serbest-Free  15-16 Yas Kategorisi
1 GIZEM-SELDA H.-MERVE-YESIM 1995 TURKEY
2 O.STAFANIJA-REBEKA-MILICA-SARA 1995 SERBIA
3 MARIA-IOANA-LIGIA-DIANA 1995 ROMANIA
1rst SESSION RESULTS
Rank Name Birth Team
50m serbest-Free 15-16 Yas Kategorisi
Bayan/Girls
1 REBEKA REPMAN 1994 SERBIA
2 DAIANA SERBOANE 1993 ROMANIA
3 ILAYDA DAMAR 1993 TURKEY
4 BIANCA BOCSA 1993 ROMANIA
5 OYKUATES 1994 TURKEY
6 MILICA MARKOVIC 1993 MONTENEGRO-KARADAG
7 KATARINA DURDEVICI 1993 MONTENEGRO-KARADAG
8 MILICA IVANCEVIC 1994 SERBIA
9 SANDRA SURIC 1993 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
10 MEDINA AVDIC 1994 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
11 GULCE KARADENIZ 1993 TURKEY
50m serbest-Free 17-18 Yas Kategorisi
Erkek/Boys
1 DOGA GELIK 1991 TURKEY
2 ENSAR HAJDER 1991 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
3 MARIUS RADU 1992 ROMANIA
4 YILMAZ YiGIT TOKMAN 1992 TURKEY
5 NICOLA SIMIC 1991 SERBIA
6 ALIN COSTE 1992 ROMANIA
7 VLADISLAV PASKAS 1992 SERBIA
8 ARNEL DUDIC 1991 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
9 ALEKSANDAR JEREMIC 1991 MACEDONIA
10 FILIP DIMOVSKI 1992 MACEDONIA
11 ANES CIPURKOVIC 1992 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA
12 [.0ZAN GIDER 1992 TURKEY

Erkek/Boys

02:06:77
02:06:99
02:09:58
02:11:47
02:16:80
02:18:09
02:23:06

Bayan/Girls

02:22:96
02:26:68
02:27:79
02:32:44
02:40:30

Erkek/Boys

16:14:15
16:18:56
16:25:20
16:59:44
17:17:43
17:22:97

Bayan/Girls

08:37:77
09:00:74
09:11:92

Time

00:27:54
00:28:19
00:28:23
00:28:37
00:28:51
00:28:75
00:29:03
00:29:32
00:30:90
00:30:27
00:27:99

00:23:40
00:24:03
00:24:14
00:24:30
00:24:42
00:24:67
00:24:76
00:25:63
00:26:33
00:26:65
00:27:75
00:24:68
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50m surt-Back 15-16 Yas Kategorisi

Bayan/Girls
CARINA MACAVEI 1994 ROMANIA 00:31:49
SARA SAVOVIC 1993 SERBIA 00:31:50
CANSU BUKET TOKAT 1993 TURKEY 00:31:50
ALEXANDRA DOBRIN 1993 ROMANIA 00:31:57
GAMZE SAHIN 1993 TURKEY 00:31:90
MILICA IVANCEVIC 1994 SERBIA 00:33:32
DENIZ IPEK AYASLI 1994 TURKEY 00:32:96
OYKU ATES 1994 TURKEY 00:33:08
50m surt-Back 17-18 Yas Kategorisi
Erkek/Boys
MESUT HALICIOGLU 1992 TURKEY 00:27:84
CONSTANTIN TUDOSE 1991 ROMANIA 00:28:18
MARKO SPASOV 1992 SERBIA 00:28:51
MERT ALTINOK 1991 TURKEY 00:28:66
IGOR VULESEVIC 1992 SERBIA 00:29:71
TUDOR CIOLTEA 1991 ROMANIA 00:30:78
DANIEL DANON 1991 TURKEY 00:29:63
OGULCAN PATAVI 1991 TURKEY 00:29:68
200m kurbaga-Breast 15-16 Yas Kategorisi
Bayan/Girls
STEFANIJA DRAGANOV CORDAS 1994 SERBIA 02:40:31
SABINA PAPP 1994 ROMANIA 02:42:18
CEREN METIN 1993 TURKEY 02:44:89
VERA BLAZEVSKA 1994 MACEDONIA 02:46:66
EBRU ERGENC 1993 TURKEY 02:49:34
MEDINA AVDIC 1994 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 03:00:83
MELINDA ULBRECHT 1994 ROMANIA 03:02:95
F.GUNISIK KUMRU 1994 TURKEY 02:54:00
200m kurbaga-Breast 17-18 Yags Kategorisi
Erkek/Boys
TIMUR DELLALOGLU 1992 TURKEY 02:20:49 YTR
METIN GEYIK 1991 TURKEY 02:27:75
RAZVAN MIHAI TUDOSIE 1992 ROMANIA 02:32:02
CRISTIAN COJOCARU 1992 ROMANIA 02:40:78
MARKO DUKIC 1992 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 02:44:64
HARIS HODZIC 1991 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 02:57:53
LEVENT DERYA CIiCIKLER 1992 TURKEY 02:43:60
DARIO TUMJIC 1992 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 02:48:30
100m kelebek-B.Fly  15-16 Yas Kategorisi
Bayan/Girls
MELISA AKARSU 1993 TURKEY 01:02:47 YTR
CARINA MACAVEI 1994 ROMANIA 01:04:32
EZGI YAZICI 1994 TURKEY 01:07:31
ALECSANDRA ASIMINE 1993 ROMANIA 01:11:40
VERA BLAZEVSKA 1994 MACEDONIA 01:13:21
MEDINA AVDIC 1994 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 01:13:27
HANDE ALPORAL 1994 TURKEY 01:05:17
KIVILCIM GUNAY 1993 TURKEY 01:06:69
100m kelebek-B.Fly  17-18 Yas Kategorisi
Erkek/Boys
NURETTIN Y. ERHAN 1991 TURKEY 00:55:55
i.OZAN GIDER 1992 TURKEY 00:56:70
ENSAR HAJDER 1991 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 00:57:70
ALIN COSTE 1992 ROMANIA 00:58:65
GHEORGHE CRISTIAN TATAR 1991 ROMANIA 00:59:09
STEFAN ANDONOVIC 1991 SERBIA 00:59:15
FILIP DIMOVSKI 1992 MACEDONIA 01:03:01
CAGATAY NizAM 1992 TURKEY 00:59:63
HAKAN YARMAN 1992 TURKEY 00:59:80
BERK ALP 1992 TURKEY 01:01:80
ANES CIPURKOVIC 1992 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 01:11:10

8moo.l>mm\uo 88w.l>cnmxlco ggwhmm\lm
=z
3]
X

ggwhmm\lm

ggwhmm\lm



O©CoO~NOUThWNPE

A WOWN PR

800m serbest-Free 15-16 Yas Kategorisi

Bayan/Girls
YESIM GIRESUNLU 1993 TURKEY 09:05:17
MERVE EROGLU 1994 TURKEY 09:15:86
MARIA IANCU 1994 ROMANIA 09:37:24
SIMONA MARINOVA 1994 MACEDONIA 09:50:15
IOANA VELICU 1994 ROMANIA 10:09:92
BERIL POLAT 1994 TURKEY 10:11:33
SELDA HILAL AKYUZ 1994 TURKEY 09:34:63
ECE TURK 1993 TURKEY 09:44:74
SANDRA SURIC 1993 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA TERK

4x200m serbest-Free  17-18 Yas Kategorisi

Erkek/Boys
SORAK-SPASOV-SIMIC-PASKAS 1992 SERBIA 07:48:54
H.EMRE-OZAN-INANC-DOGA 1991 TURKEY 07:49:06
TATAR-RADU-COSTE-ARTIMON 1992 ROMANIA 07:52:23
ARNED-DARIO-ANES-MARKO 1992 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVIMA 09:31:78




